
IP IP 
2020

1 x Metal halide lamp1 x Metal halide lamp

150 W

13500 lm

23 lm/W

3000 K

83

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Rx7S

26%

26%

3495 lm

150 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x Metal halide lamp1 x Metal halide lamp

150 W

11250 lm

19 lm/W

4200 K

98

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Rx7S

26%

26%

2912 lm

150 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 8.27 in

Width: 11.81 in

Height: 2.44 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 150 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
FORT KNOX WALL COV
09.2101/HIT-DE-CRI/150W
FLOS

Luminary for wall application designed for indirect lighting.Die-cast aluminium alloy body with hand polished finish and protected with

transparent liquid paint,or powder-coated white or matt black. 6mm thickness tempered glass. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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